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OHSAA Northwest District
D1 Sectional Bowling Championships!

Location: Interstate Lanes

819 Lime City Rd.
Rossford, Ohio 43460

Gender: Boys
Date: Thursday February 20, 2020
Time: 5:00 pm (check-in 4 pm)

Boys Team Game Lane Assignments

SCHOOL
St. Marys Memorial
Lexington
Wapakoneta
Bowling Green
Sandusky
Defiance
Anthony Wayne
Celina

SCHOOL
Perrysburg
Ashland
Norwalk
Shawnee
Elida
Lima Senior

SCHOOL
Fremont Ross
Mansfield Senior
Columbian
Maumee
Springfield
VACANT

Team Game Information

#1 Seed
#2 Seed
#3 Seed
#4 Seed
#5 Seed
#6 Seed
#7 Seed
#8 Seed

#9 Seed
#10 Seed
#11 Seed
#12 Seed
#13 Seed
#14 Seed

#15 Seed
#16 Seed
#17 Seed
#18 Seed
#19 Seed
#20 Seed

GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 BAKER GAMES

11 17 15 13-14

12 14 16 17-18

13 11 17 15-16

14 16 18 11-12

15 13 11 17-18

16 18 12 13-14

17 15 13 11-12

18 12 14 15-16
GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 BAKER GAMES

25 29 27 25-26

26 28 30 25-26

27 25 29 27-28

28 30 26 27-28

29 27 25 29-30

30 26 28 29-30
GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 BAKER GAMES

33 37 35 33-34

34 36 38 33-34

35 33 37 35-36

36 38 34 35-36

37 35 33 37-38

38 34 36 37-38

Coaches (or a team representative) must turn in scores to the tournament office after each team game.

Baker Game Information

All teams will bowl all Baker games on the same pair, changing lanes on that pair after each game as assigned.
Coaches must total their scores and submitted their signed score sheets after the final Baker game.
Coaches of advancing teams are required to stick around for a short meeting to receive DISTRICT paperwork.



