

OHSAA Northwest District D1 Sectional Bowling Championships!

Location: Interstate Lanes 819 Lime City Rd.

Rossford, Ohio 43460

Gender: Boys

Date: Thursday February 20, 2020 Time: 5:00 pm (check-in 4 pm)

Boys Team Game Lane Assignments

<u>SCHOOL</u>		<u>GAME 1</u>	GAME 2	GAME 3	BAKER GAMES
1 St. Marys Memorial	#1 Seed	11	17	15	13-14
2 Lexington	#2 Seed	12	14	16	17-18
3 Wapakoneta	#3 Seed	13	11	17	15-16
4 Bowling Green	#4 Seed	14	16	18	11-12
5 Sandusky	#5 Seed	15	13	11	17-18
6 Defiance	#6 Seed	16	18	12	13-14
7 Anthony Wayne	#7 Seed	17	15	13	11-12
8 Celina	#8 Seed	18	12	14	15-16
<u>SCHOOL</u>		GAME 1	GAME 2	GAME 3	BAKER GAMES
9 Perrysburg	#9 Seed	25	29	27	25-26
10 Ashland	#10 Seed	26	28	30	25-26
11 Norwalk	#11 Seed	27	25	29	27-28
12 Shawnee	#12 Seed	28	30	26	27-28
13 Elida	#13 Seed	29	27	25	29-30
14 Lima Senior	#14 Seed	30	26	28	29-30
<u>SCHOOL</u>		GAME 1	GAME 2	GAME 3	BAKER GAMES
15 Fremont Ross	#15 Seed	33	37	35	33-34
16 Mansfield Senior	#16 Seed	34	36	38	33-34
17 Columbian	#17 Seed	35	33	37	35-36
18 Maumee	#18 Seed	36	38	34	35-36
19 Springfield	#19 Seed	37	35	33	37-38
20 VACANT	#20 Seed	38	34	36	37-38

Team Game Information

Coaches (or a team representative) must turn in scores to the tournament office after each team game.

Baker Game Information

- All teams will bowl all Baker games on the same pair, changing lanes on that pair after each game as assigned.
- 2 Coaches must total their scores and submitted their signed score sheets after the final Baker game.
- 3 Coaches of advancing teams are required to stick around for a short meeting to receive DISTRICT paperwork.